



LAKE HAVASU CITY

Community Investment Department

KING'S VIEW SEAWALL REPAIR
PROJECT NO. C11000
AUGUST 31, 2016
BID TABULATION

				Technology Construction		TR Orr, Inc.		Native Nations Bldrs	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
Base Bid									
1.1	Mobilization, Bond, Insurance (6%)	LSUM	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 18,493.00	\$ 18,493.00
1.2	Environmental Control Measures	LSUM	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 11,566.00	\$ 11,566.00
1.3	Construction Staking (1.5%)	LSUM	1	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 4,900.00
1.4	Removal of Structural Concrete (Retaining Wall)	CU. YD.	17	\$ 700.00	\$ 11,900.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 7,650.00	\$ 1,033.00	\$ 17,561.00
1.5	Removal of Rip-Rap	CU. YD.	11	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 738.00	\$ 8,118.00
1.6	Structural Excavation	CU. YD.	109	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,450.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 7,630.00	\$ 144.00	\$ 15,696.00
1.7	Removal of Steel Sheet Piles	SQ. FT	315	\$ 15.00	\$ 4,725.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 15,750.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 13,545.00
1.8	Retaining Wall RW1 (Reinforced Concrete Cantilever)	SQ. FT	271	\$ 60.00		\$ 100.00		\$ 139.00	
					\$ 16,260.00		\$ 27,100.00		\$ 37,669.00
1.9	Concrete Sidewalk (MAG. DET. 230)	SQ. FT	733	\$ 7.00	\$ 5,131.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 5,497.50	\$ 22.00	\$ 16,126.00
1.10	Steel Sheet Piles	SQ. FT	801	\$ 65.00	\$ 52,065.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 80,100.00	\$ 122.00	\$ 97,722.00
1.11	Rip-Rap (Dumped)	CU. YD.	12	\$ 230.00	\$ 2,760.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 710.00	\$ 8,520.00
1.12	Bollard with Chain Railing	L. FT.	84	\$ 70.00	\$ 5,880.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$ 269.00	\$ 22,596.00
1.13	Structure Backfill	CU. YD.	109	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,360.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 16,350.00	\$ 114.00	\$ 12,426.00
1.14	Reset Frame and Cover for Manhole	EA	1	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 9,366.00	\$ 9,366.00
1.15	Construction Access Road	LSUM	1	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 22,300.00	\$ 22,300.00
1.16	Force Account	LSUM	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
	Total Base Bid				\$ 153,181.00		\$ 294,077.50		\$ 331,604.00